
Asian Pacific Islander Desi American
Heritage Month

2025
40th Annual Hōʻike
Kaiāulu ʻIʻimi Hawaiʻi
Saturday, April 5, 5-8 p.m.
CUB Senior Ballroom

APASC Elections
Asian Pacific American Student Coalition
Monday, April 7, 6-7 p.m.
CUE 419

Talk Stories: Belindarose Ane
Asian American & Pacific Islander Student Center
Wednesday, April 9, 12:10-1:10 p.m.
CUB 414

APIDA Graduating Class Photoshoot
Asian American & Pacific Islander Student Center
Friday, April 11, 2-4 p.m.
CUB 414

APASC x OeMeTe - Brownstyle
Asian Pacific American Student Coalition
La Hermandad de OquichtliMacuilli Tonatiuh
Saturday, April 12, 10 p.m.-2 a.m.
Ensminger Pavilion

APASC x MECHA x BSU Easter Egg Hunt Collab
Asian Pacific American Student Coalition
Movimiento Estudiantil Chicanx de Aztlan
Black Student Union
Monday, April 14, 5:30-7 p.m.
Todd 276

Cultural Games with Mentor Vitto
Asian American & Pacific Islander Student Center
Tuesday, April 15, 2-3 p.m.
CUB 414

Picnic
Japanese Student Association
Tuesday, April 15, 5-6 p.m.
CUE 219

“Rep Your Culture Day!” 
with Mentor Starr, ʻAlohi, & Vivi
Asian American & Pacific Islander Student Center
Wednesday, April 16, 10 a.m.-2 p.m.
CUB 414

Health Chat
Cougar Health Services
Wednesday, April 16, Noon-1 p.m.
CUB 406

Multicultural Night
International Student Center
Friday, April 18, 6:30-8:30 p.m.
Pullman High School

Closing Ceremony
Asian Pacific American Student Coalition
Sunday, April 20, 3-5 p.m.
Elson S. Floyd Cultural Center

Student & Faculty/Sta� Mixer
Asian American & Pacific Islander Student Center
Thursday, April 17, 4:30-5:30 p.m.
CUE 518

APIDA Study Tables
Asian American & Pacific Islander Student Center
April 21-25, 5-8 p.m.
CUB 414�

Org Olympics
Asian Pacific American Student Coalition
Friday, April 18, 5-7 p.m.
Grimes Way Playfields

APIDAHM Community Gathering
Asian American & Pacific Islander Student Center
Wednesday, April 16, Noon-2 p.m.
CUB 414

Find event details at communities.wsu.edu/AAPI-Events�
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